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91.24%
94.94%
90.97%
72.89%
95.86%
61.02%
89.43%
96.67%
89.22%
81.59%
100.00%
91.43%
89.89%
91.48%

200343A
2003448
2002%11R
20044 2R
2004428
200444R
20054 1A
2005438
200546 A
200546 A
2005458
200548H
200546 A
2005458
200645A
2005438
2005438
200645 9A
20034%7HR
1992448
20004 1A
200148A
2005418
20084 1A
1989438
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GIWWIFIRZNE R HER 954 937 848 100.00% 200348 A
UG WL IFYAZH RREGEX 1,250 1,223 1,140 100.00% 200443 A
IIUGIWLITY A R HER 900 883 768 91.35% 200342A
- LISV R-B&E RRHEX 947 945 788 96.44% 20044%2R
VIV ITYRERER R RX 1,613 1,593 1,440 95.67% 199942A
YVIWLITFVANTIR I R R X 2,170 2,138 1,970 93.71% 200241H
UGV IFIANT R RR#PRX 1,010 978 825 88.85% 200441A8
VTN IT Y ASREE R R X 1,127 1,085 1,010 95.73% 200447R
ro—)LYa—REBR AR HERHAHEARK 7,072 7,085 6,370 94.14% 200141R8
YTV IT Y AMEETOWER KR AF AR 2,850 2,711 1,960 95.47% 200348A
YUINLIT VAR Z & K BR FF R BR T 645 634 464 94.46% 200146A

. UL IT Y AR R EE K BR FF AR BR T 664 640 576 95.27% 200243A
UG WL IFIARDA BHEBEZHET 695 674 653 84.74% 2004%2R
SUHWLIFIAER EEeEmT 2,300 2,220 1,740 93.42% 200343A
VTNV IT AR RET Z & RENFFRER T 639 622 546 96.26% 200542 A
UG IT Y A6 JtiEE AL 295 285 235 92.96% 200443A
YUT WL IFYAK EEeEmT 782 786 670 97.85% 199842A
YUT WL IF AR ME EEeEmT 642 616 481 83.12% 200548A
YUY YT A S A R BT HERRFRLER T 2,500 2,527 2,040 94.47% 200743A
F-LIAYA- B FEAR RR#XREX 951 951 817 100.00% 20064%2R
UGV ITIATFERR RER#MER 1,049 1,047 901 96.98% 200642A
UG ITYAER AR RRAEHASX 708 728 633 91.66% 2006478
VI ITVARE /MU REEHMIIEX 930 970 836 100.00% 20064%11H
IUIWLIT VAR S F ERAENFTH 1,043 1,043 856 98.02% 20064 1A
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VTNV IT U ABRHBEWEST

VGV IT U ABFHIBEAST

VIV ITUARHTE

VTV ITFUARILTRE

IVIWVITUAMET

IVIWVITIVAEERE

VG WL IT AN KIERER]

IVIWVITURRERE

VTNV ITUA—EEHET

VTNV IT VAR R E

AV 1E S

VG IT VAR FEEFIrst Square

UL IT VAR FEEHSecond Square
LIFIAINET

A=N—=KTFI KR -REF

A—N—iTILRER- SR AESE

ivTIb

JERE:

A=N=HTIEWVEFE-KE
A== TILE - L3EED
RTILINEE

At

BRERUNMNIELREH KRR

BEHMRAHET

AT R ER T
RR#HERX
RREHERX
RREHERX
KBz FF KB
BREWNE

BREWNE

2 R 1
RRMBERE
BERELET
RREHEFX
JtimEAL RS
RREHERX
RR#MHFER

N
7

Hol
=
&

P

KRR BR
R R ER T

BmERSIVEER

EREMET

R S{ilie
(BAM)

1,420
685
2,291
1,341
1,560
730
954
815
530
940
993
1,142
494
3,018
1,274
51,930
1,173
978
1,120
1,390
4,661
56,591
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Japan Single-residence

REIT

e S {1 4% i85 7€ STl A8
(BAMA) (BAMA)

1,404
701
2,299
1,349
1,557
733
950
809
548
943
990
1,150
518
3,037
1,292
51,618
1,142
953
1,098
1,361
4,556
56,174

1,170
603
1,960
1,150
1,360
604
831
716
449
791
864
966
424
2,380
990
43,825
1,120
934
1,000
1,240
4,294
48,119

P3RS
(5AXRKR)

93.84%
95.15%
89.66%
97.59%
92.98%
94.98%
85.53%
100.00%
84.44%
84.62%
95.26%
95.19%
100.00%
91.21%
90.75%
92.41%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
94.43%

B

20064 3H
200743H
200643 A
200643 A
200743A
200659 A
2007#1A
2007#1A
2007#1A
200659 A
2007%2R
20074 2R
2007#1A
200745A
200745H

2004%1HA
2004%1HA
20064 7H
200741A
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